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Thursday     1:00 pm
Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: Div1 170 and above
USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 197 33 227 260 247 734 99 833 106.00
2 James  Wilson 226-6869 73 197 33 204 268 257 729 99 828 87.00
3 Richard Ramun 226-9456 73 175 55 154 244 224 622 165 787 68.00
4 John Pocekay 8970-23831 73 195 35 225 227 228 680 105 785 42.00
5 Keith Jones 226-2841 161 198 32 246 213 214 673 96 769 25.00
6 Jeff Key 284-2064 73 194 36 193 240 226 659 108 767
7 Gary Kaufmann 226-1525 19 221 9 279 247 181 707 27 734
8 Rosemary Maguire 226-17025 19 G 173 57 214 180 167 561 171 732
9 James Surratt 263-16851 65 179 51 190 189 188 567 153 720

10 Butch Akers 227-757 113 175 55 199 173 182 554 165 719
11 John DonKonics 8970-18904 73 192 38 216 171 210 597 114 711
12 Rodney Smith 219-164 88 170 60 160 216 154 530 180 710
13 Silver DeTorres 8970-22930 19 186 44 201 157 193 551 132 683
14 Miguel Ferras 219-394 59 171 59 150 156 188 494 177 671
15 Reggie Fullmore 210-4248 73 G 204 26 214 185 193 592 78 670
15 Mike Hooper 226-14943 19 171 59 160 185 148 493 177 670
17 Robert Norris 226-12634 8 191 39 157 205 187 549 117 666
18 Mark Morris 250-320 65 171 59 184 147 154 485 177 662
19 James Swindle 284-736 88 179 51 162 177 160 499 153 652
20 Bert Abrahamzon 9127-8933 113 182 48 174 171 155 500 144 644
21 Tony Guarascio 226-16115 161 189 41 187 180 153 520 123 643
22 Weiland Mun 226-6135 161 215 15 248 168 177 593 45 638
23 Tina Kaufmann 226-7361 19 G 184 46 167 132 193 492 138 630
24 Dan Weller 8970-15868 8 185 45 171 159 160 490 135 625
25 Ron Wilson 226-10037 161 183 47 144 141 193 478 141 619
26 Chuck Royster 284-5024 88 170 60 150 146 137 433 180 613
27 Michael Johnson 226-16208 113 197 33 171 160 179 510 99 609
28 Gail Smith 2-11593 161 G 190 40 157 152 170 479 120 599
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SIR Robert Brown Memorial Tournament05/27/22 Page 2

Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: Div2 169 and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 George Fuller 9127-9144 88 167 63 221 192 247 660 189 849 102.00
2 Laverl Tomlinson 210-747 59 136 94 168 166 158 492 282 774 83.00
3 Victor Okumura 9005-25306 59 142 88 206 136 161 503 264 767 66.00
4 James Englebarts 226-6823 73 164 66 161 186 221 568 198 766 41.00
5 Wayne Burdick 284-2944 88 163 67 152 243 158 553 201 754 25.00
6 Rob Brown 227-1259 113 167 63 190 181 178 549 189 738
7 Jerry Hall 256-145 105 163 67 183 166 185 534 201 735
8 Alan Close 226-6723 73 162 68 158 214 152 524 204 728
9 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 129 101 128 162 133 423 303 726

10 Deborah Callen 8970-17735 73G 155 75 164 151 184 499 225 724
11 Stephen Goldman 8970-17732 73 157 73 183 167 144 494 219 713
12 Denise Daly 8960-4147 113 G 146 84 149 147 161 457 252 709
13 Jan Close 2893-49 73 G 151 79 167 110 194 471 237 708
14 Cindy Akin 8960-2701 113 G 150 80 175 150 142 467 240 707
15 Jim Wyllie 226-15026 19 165 65 181 181 148 510 195 705
16 Howard Yamamoto 226-9569 73 169 61 171 154 191 516 183 699
16 John Carl 8970-16829 19 150 80 178 127 154 459 240 699
18 Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 120 110 124 149 94 367 330 697
19 Michele LeFebvre 8970-23266 73 G 150 80 153 148 153 454 240 694
20 Esther Takeuchi 2845-8756 73 G 140 90 110 171 122 403 270 673
21 James Little 284-3796 88 165 65 143 162 170 475 195 670
22 Harold Sagert 226-9497 161 158 72 142 168 139 449 216 665
23 Larry Colombo 210-2113 73 157 73 158 148 139 445 219 664
24 Jerry Sabo 210-12989 59 169 61 145 160 167 472 183 655
25 Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 147 83 138 157 110 405 249 654
26 Walter Norris 8970-22734 19 169 61 151 125 182 458 183 641
27 Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 135 95 105 108 135 348 285 633
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SIR Robert Brown Memorial Tournament05/27/22 Page 3

Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 1: Div1 340 and above

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 J. Englebarts/J. Key 358 102 387 424 442 1253 306 1559 165.00

James Englebarts 226-6823 73 164 66 184 256 232 672 198 870
Jeff Key 284-2064 73 194 36 203 168 210 581 108 689

2 H. Sagert/W. Mun 373 87 431 425 413 1269 261 1530 113.00
Harold Sagert 226-9497 161 158 72 186 146 155 487 216 703
Weiland Mun 226-6135 161 215 15 245 279 258 782 45 827

3 R. Brown/B. Akers 342 118 381 398 390 1169 354 1523 50.00
Rob Brown 227-1259 113 167 63 201 219 182 602 189 791
Butch Akers 227-757 113 175 55 180 179 208 567 165 732

4 R. Ramun/R. Fullmore 379 81 457 381 392 1230 243 1473
Richard Ramun 226-9456 73 175 55 208 179 192 579 165 744
Reggie Fullmore 210-4248 73 G 204 26 249 202 200 651 78 729

5 C. Royster/J. Swindle 349 111 329 402 362 1093 333 1426
Chuck Royster 284-5024 88 170 60 161 190 180 531 180 711
James Swindle 284-736 88 179 51 168 212 182 562 153 715

6 T. Guarascio/G. Smith 379 81 368 393 409 1170 243 1413
Tony Guarascio 226-16115 161 189 41 177 181 220 578 123 701
Gail Smith 2-11593 161 G 190 40 191 212 189 592 120 712

6 D. Weller/S. DeTorres 371 89 359 397 390 1146 267 1413
Dan Weller 8970-15868 8 185 45 193 199 153 545 135 680
Silver DeTorres 8970-22930 19 186 44 166 198 237 601 132 733

8 J. Sabo/M. Ferras 340 120 399 284 362 1045 360 1405
Jerry Sabo 210-12989 59 169 61 210 136 174 520 183 703
Miguel Ferras 219-394 59 171 59 189 148 188 525 177 702

9 T. Kaufmann/G. Kaufmann 405 55 437 390 388 1215 165 1380
Tina Kaufmann 226-7361 19 G 184 46 169 180 174 523 138 661
Gary Kaufmann 226-1525 19 221 9 268 210 214 692 27 719

10 J. Wilson/M. LeFebvre 347 113 349 338 322 1009 339 1348
James  Wilson 226-6869 73 197 33 214 182 163 559 99 658
Michele LeFebvre 8970-23266 73 G 150 80 135 156 159 450 240 690

11 W. Bobo/J. DonKonics 389 71 370 393 363 1126 213 1339
Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 197 33 162 179 185 526 99 625
John DonKonics 8970-18904 73 192 38 208 214 178 600 114 714

12 R. Wilson/K. Jones 381 79 362 345 393 1100 237 1337
Ron Wilson 226-10037 161 183 47 180 183 179 542 141 683
Keith Jones 226-2841 161 198 32 182 162 214 558 96 654

13 R. Norris/W. Norris 360 100 343 323 367 1033 300 1333
Robert Norris 226-12634 8 191 39 128 158 170 456 117 573
Walter Norris 8970-22734 19 169 61 215 165 197 577 183 760

14 R. DiBasilio/M. Johnson 344 116 300 343 326 969 348 1317
Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 147 83 112 149 130 391 249 640
Michael Johnson 226-16208 113 197 33 188 194 196 578 99 677
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SIR Robert Brown Memorial Tournament05/27/22 Page 4

Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 2: Div2 339 and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 D. Daly/B. Abrahamzon 328 132 349 375 377 1101 396 1497 165.00

Denise Daly 8960-4147 113 G 146 84 157 164 136 457 252 709
Bert Abrahamzon 9127-8933 113 182 48 192 211 241 644 144 788

2 R. Salazar/L. Salazar 249 211 244 304 310 858 633 1491 81.50
Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 129 101 108 152 178 438 303 741
Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 120 110 136 152 132 420 330 750

2 J. Close/A. Close 313 147 384 343 323 1050 441 1491 81.50
Jan Close 2893-49 73 G 151 79 179 160 140 479 237 716
Alan Close 226-6723 73 162 68 205 183 183 571 204 775

4 J. Carl/R. Maguire 323 137 343 334 361 1038 411 1449
John Carl 8970-16829 19 150 80 162 163 163 488 240 728
Rosemary Maguire 226-17025 19 G 173 57 181 171 198 550 171 721

5 M. Hooper/J. Wyllie 336 124 314 343 401 1058 372 1430
Mike Hooper 226-14943 19 171 59 177 173 231 581 177 758
Jim Wyllie 226-15026 19 165 65 137 170 170 477 195 672

6 J. Surratt/D. Ellingson 314 146 343 310 331 984 438 1422
James Surratt 263-16851 65 179 51 165 171 197 533 153 686
Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 135 95 178 139 134 451 285 736

7 R. DiBasilio/C. Akin 297 163 293 296 335 924 489 1413
Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 147 83 145 152 140 437 249 686
Cindy Akin 8960-2701 113 G 150 80 148 144 195 487 240 727

8 H. Yamamoto/E. Takeuchi 309 151 320 345 291 956 453 1409
Howard Yamamoto 226-9569 73 169 61 188 166 171 525 183 708
Esther Takeuchi 2845-8756 73 G 140 90 132 179 120 431 270 701

9 J. Little/W. Burdick 328 132 332 350 304 986 396 1382
James Little 284-3796 88 165 65 179 177 149 505 195 700
Wayne Burdick 284-2944 88 163 67 153 173 155 481 201 682

10 G. Fuller/R. Smith 337 123 341 327 332 1000 369 1369
George Fuller 9127-9144 88 167 63 155 147 129 431 189 620
Rodney Smith 219-164 88 170 60 186 180 203 569 180 749

11 D. Callen/S. Goldman 312 148 311 277 331 919 444 1363
Deborah Callen 8970-17735 73G 155 75 141 118 164 423 225 648
Stephen Goldman 8970-17732 73 157 73 170 159 167 496 219 715

12 S. Goldman/L. Colombo 314 146 283 342 283 908 438 1346
Stephen Goldman 8970-17732 73 157 73 149 175 156 480 219 699
Larry Colombo 210-2113 73 157 73 134 167 127 428 219 647

13 V. Okumura/L. Tomlinson 278 182 275 272 231 778 546 1324
Victor Okumura 9005-25306 59 142 88 131 138 106 375 264 639
Laverl Tomlinson 210-747 59 136 94 144 134 125 403 282 685

14 M. Morris/J. Hall 334 126 294 315 300 909 378 1287
Mark Morris 250-320 65 171 59 155 179 145 479 177 656
Jerry Hall 256-145 105 163 67 139 136 155 430 201 631
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SIR Robert Brown Memorial Tournament05/27/22 Page 5

Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
] Handicap All Events  Division 1: Div1 170 and above

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Richard Ramun 226-9456 73 175 330 1201 330 1531 44.00

Singles 165 154 244 224 622 165 787
Doubles 165 208 179 192 579 165 744

2 Weiland Mun 226-6135 161 215 90 1375 90 1465 36.00
Singles 45 248 168 177 593 45 638
Doubles 45 245 279 258 782 45 827

3 Rodney Smith 219-164 88 170 360 1099 360 1459 23.00
Singles 180 160 216 154 530 180 710
Doubles 180 186 180 203 569 180 749

4 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 197 198 1260 198 1458 17.00
Singles 99 227 260 247 734 99 833
Doubles 99 162 179 185 526 99 625

5 Jeff Key 284-2064 73 194 216 1240 216 1456 10.00
Singles 108 193 240 226 659 108 767
Doubles 108 203 168 210 581 108 689

6 Gary Kaufmann 226-1525 19 221 54 1399 54 1453
Singles 27 279 247 181 707 27 734
Doubles 27 268 210 214 692 27 719

6 Rosemary Maguire 226-17025 19 G 173 342 1111 342 1453
Singles 171 214 180 167 561 171 732
Doubles 171 181 171 198 550 171 721

8 Butch Akers 227-757 113 175 330 1121 330 1451
Singles 165 199 173 182 554 165 719
Doubles 165 180 179 208 567 165 732

9 Bert Abrahamzon 9127-8933 113 182 288 1144 288 1432
Singles 144 174 171 155 500 144 644
Doubles 144 192 211 241 644 144 788

10 Mike Hooper 226-14943 19 171 354 1074 354 1428
Singles 177 160 185 148 493 177 670
Doubles 177 177 173 231 581 177 758

11 John DonKonics 8970-18904 73 192 228 1197 228 1425
Singles 114 216 171 210 597 114 711
Doubles 114 208 214 178 600 114 714

12 Keith Jones 226-2841 161 198 192 1231 192 1423
Singles 96 246 213 214 673 96 769
Doubles 96 182 162 214 558 96 654

13 Silver DeTorres 8970-22930 19 186 264 1152 264 1416
Singles 132 201 157 193 551 132 683
Doubles 132 166 198 237 601 132 733

14 James Surratt 263-16851 65 179 306 1100 306 1406
Singles 153 190 189 188 567 153 720
Doubles 153 165 171 197 533 153 686

15 Reggie Fullmore 210-4248 73 G 204 156 1243 156 1399
Singles 78 214 185 193 592 78 670
Doubles 78 249 202 200 651 78 729

16 Miguel Ferras 219-394 59 171 354 1019 354 1373
Singles 177 150 156 188 494 177 671
Doubles 177 189 148 188 525 177 702
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SIR Robert Brown Memorial Tournament05/27/22 Page 6

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
17 James Swindle 284-736 88 179 306 1061 306 1367

Singles 153 162 177 160 499 153 652
Doubles 153 168 212 182 562 153 715

18 Tony Guarascio 226-16115 161 189 246 1098 246 1344
Singles 123 187 180 153 520 123 643
Doubles 123 177 181 220 578 123 701

19 Chuck Royster 284-5024 88 170 360 964 360 1324
Singles 180 150 146 137 433 180 613
Doubles 180 161 190 180 531 180 711

20 Mark Morris 250-320 65 171 354 964 354 1318
Singles 177 184 147 154 485 177 662
Doubles 177 155 179 145 479 177 656

21 Gail Smith 2-11593 161 G 190 240 1071 240 1311
Singles 120 157 152 170 479 120 599
Doubles 120 191 212 189 592 120 712

22 Dan Weller 8970-15868 8 185 270 1035 270 1305
Singles 135 171 159 160 490 135 625
Doubles 135 193 199 153 545 135 680

23 Ron Wilson 226-10037 161 183 282 1020 282 1302
Singles 141 144 141 193 478 141 619
Doubles 141 180 183 179 542 141 683

24 Tina Kaufmann 226-7361 19 G 184 276 1015 276 1291
Singles 138 167 132 193 492 138 630
Doubles 138 169 180 174 523 138 661

25 Michael Johnson 226-16208 113 197 198 1088 198 1286
Singles 99 171 160 179 510 99 609
Doubles 99 188 194 196 578 99 677

26 Robert Norris 226-12634 8 191 234 1005 234 1239
Singles 117 157 205 187 549 117 666
Doubles 117 128 158 170 456 117 573
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SIR Robert Brown Memorial Tournament05/27/22 Page 7

Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
] Handicap All Events  Division 2: Div2 169 and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 James Englebarts 226-6823 73 164 396 1240 396 1636 47.00

Singles 198 161 186 221 568 198 766
Doubles 198 184 256 232 672 198 870

2 Rob Brown 227-1259 113 167 378 1151 378 1529 37.00
Singles 189 190 181 178 549 189 738
Doubles 189 201 219 182 602 189 791

3 Alan Close 226-6723 73 162 408 1095 408 1503 24.00
Singles 204 158 214 152 524 204 728
Doubles 204 205 183 183 571 204 775

4 George Fuller 9127-9144 88 167 378 1091 378 1469 17.00
Singles 189 221 192 247 660 189 849
Doubles 189 155 147 129 431 189 620

5 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 129 606 861 606 1467 10.00
Singles 303 128 162 133 423 303 726
Doubles 303 108 152 178 438 303 741

6 Laverl Tomlinson 210-747 59 136 564 895 564 1459
Singles 282 168 166 158 492 282 774
Doubles 282 144 134 125 403 282 685

7 Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 120 660 787 660 1447
Singles 330 124 149 94 367 330 697
Doubles 330 136 152 132 420 330 750

8 Wayne Burdick 284-2944 88 163 402 1034 402 1436
Singles 201 152 243 158 553 201 754
Doubles 201 153 173 155 481 201 682

9 Cindy Akin 8960-2701 113 G 150 480 954 480 1434
Singles 240 175 150 142 467 240 707
Doubles 240 148 144 195 487 240 727

10 Stephen Goldman 8970-17732 73 157 438 990 438 1428
Singles 219 183 167 144 494 219 713
Doubles 219 170 159 167 496 219 715

11 John Carl 8970-16829 19 150 480 947 480 1427
Singles 240 178 127 154 459 240 699
Doubles 240 162 163 163 488 240 728

12 Jan Close 2893-49 73 G 151 474 950 474 1424
Singles 237 167 110 194 471 237 708
Doubles 237 179 160 140 479 237 716

13 Denise Daly 8960-4147 113 G 146 504 914 504 1418
Singles 252 149 147 161 457 252 709
Doubles 252 157 164 136 457 252 709

14 Howard Yamamoto 226-9569 73 169 366 1041 366 1407
Singles 183 171 154 191 516 183 699
Doubles 183 188 166 171 525 183 708

15 Victor Okumura 9005-25306 59 142 528 878 528 1406
Singles 264 206 136 161 503 264 767
Doubles 264 131 138 106 375 264 639

16 Walter Norris 8970-22734 19 169 366 1035 366 1401
Singles 183 151 125 182 458 183 641
Doubles 183 215 165 197 577 183 760
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SIR Robert Brown Memorial Tournament05/27/22 Page 8

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
17 Michele LeFebvre 8970-23266 73 G 150 480 904 480 1384

Singles 240 153 148 153 454 240 694
Doubles 240 135 156 159 450 240 690

18 Jim Wyllie 226-15026 19 165 390 987 390 1377
Singles 195 181 181 148 510 195 705
Doubles 195 137 170 170 477 195 672

19 Esther Takeuchi 2845-8756 73 G 140 540 834 540 1374
Singles 270 110 171 122 403 270 673
Doubles 270 132 179 120 431 270 701

20 Deborah Callen 8970-17735 73G 155 450 922 450 1372
Singles 225 164 151 184 499 225 724
Doubles 225 141 118 164 423 225 648

21 James Little 284-3796 88 165 390 980 390 1370
Singles 195 143 162 170 475 195 670
Doubles 195 179 177 149 505 195 700

22 Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 135 570 799 570 1369
Singles 285 105 108 135 348 285 633
Doubles 285 178 139 134 451 285 736

23 Harold Sagert 226-9497 161 158 432 936 432 1368
Singles 216 142 168 139 449 216 665
Doubles 216 186 146 155 487 216 703

24 Jerry Hall 256-145 105 163 402 964 402 1366
Singles 201 183 166 185 534 201 735
Doubles 201 139 136 155 430 201 631

25 Jerry Sabo 210-12989 59 169 366 992 366 1358
Singles 183 145 160 167 472 183 655
Doubles 183 210 136 174 520 183 703

26 Larry Colombo 210-2113 73 157 438 873 438 1311
Singles 219 158 148 139 445 219 664
Doubles 219 134 167 127 428 219 647

27 Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 147 498 796 498 1294
Singles 249 138 157 110 405 249 654
Doubles 249 112 149 130 391 249 640
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SIR Robert Brown Memorial Tournament05/27/22 Page 9

Official Results -- Scratch Result
> Scratch All Events

USBC Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Gary Kaufmann 226-1525 19 221 1399 30.00

Singles 279 247 181 707
Doubles 268 210 214 692

2 Weiland Mun 226-6135 161 215 1375 20.00
Singles 248 168 177 593
Doubles 245 279 258 782

3 James  Wilson 226-6869 73 197 1288
Singles 204 268 257 729
Doubles 214 182 163 559

4 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 197 1260
Singles 227 260 247 734
Doubles 162 179 185 526

5 Reggie Fullmore 210-4248 73 G 204 1243
Singles 214 185 193 592
Doubles 249 202 200 651

6 Keith Jones 226-2841 161 198 1231
Singles 246 213 214 673
Doubles 182 162 214 558

7 John DonKonics 8970-18904 73 192 1197
Singles 216 171 210 597
Doubles 208 214 178 600

8 James Surratt 263-16851 65 179 1100
Singles 190 189 188 567
Doubles 165 171 197 533

9 Robert Norris 226-12634 8 191 1005
Singles 157 205 187 549
Doubles 128 158 170 456

10 Mark Morris 250-320 65 171 964
Singles 184 147 154 485
Doubles 155 179 145 479
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SIR Robert Brown Memorial Tournament05/27/22 Page 10

Official Results -- Scratch Result
> Scratch Singles

USBC Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 197 734 30.00

Singles 227 260 247 734

2 James  Wilson 226-6869 73 197 729 20.00
Singles 204 268 257 729

3 Gary Kaufmann 226-1525 19 221 707
Singles 279 247 181 707

4 Keith Jones 226-2841 161 198 673
Singles 246 213 214 673

5 John DonKonics 8970-18904 73 192 597
Singles 216 171 210 597

6 Weiland Mun 226-6135 161 215 593
Singles 248 168 177 593

7 Reggie Fullmore 210-4248 73 G 204 592
Singles 214 185 193 592

8 James Surratt 263-16851 65 179 567
Singles 190 189 188 567

9 Robert Norris 226-12634 8 191 549
Singles 157 205 187 549

10 Mark Morris 250-320 65 171 485
Singles 184 147 154 485
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